

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29113/2008

VIJAYA APPASAO DADALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVESH NIYSNTRAN SAMITI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.D. Tamboli, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to take steps to file the process fee within one
week.

Await service of notice on respondents.

List the matter on 27-7-2009.

va

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar